
 

THIRUVALLUVAR UNIVERSITY, VELLORE 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENTS / AFFILIATED COLLEGES  

FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR - 2025-26 (ODD & EVEN SEMESTER) – II & III YEAR 

 

JUNE -2025 

Date Day Particulars No. of 

Working 

Day 

Day 

order 

01.06.2025 Sunday Holiday -- -- 

02.06. 2025 Monday  -- -- 

03.06. 2025 Tuesday  -- -- 

04.06.2025 Wednesday  -- -- 

05.06.2025 Thursday  -- -- 

06.06.2025 Friday  -- -- 

07.06.2025 Saturday Bakrid/Eid al-Adha - Holiday -- -- 

08.06.2025 Sunday Holiday -- -- 

09.06.2025 Monday  -- -- 

10.06.2025 Tuesday  -- -- 

11.06.2025 Wednesday 

Open for Rejoin / Redo/ Transfer 

Student Application through Principal 

for odd Semester 

-- -- 

12.06.2025 Thursday  -- -- 

13.06.2025 Friday  -- -- 

14.06.2025 Saturday Holiday -- -- 

15.06.2025 Sunday Holiday -- -- 

16.06.2025 Monday 
University Departments / Affiliated 

Colleges Reopening 

1 I 

17.06.2025 Tuesday  2 II 

18.06.2025 Wednesday  3 III 

19.06.2025 Thursday  4 IV 

20.06.2025 Friday  5 V 

21.06.2025 Saturday Holiday -- -- 

22.06.2025 Sunday Holiday -- -- 

23.06.2025 Monday Subject Registration - portal 6 VI 

24.06.2025 Tuesday  7 I 

25.06.2025 Wednesday 

Last Date for Submission of Rejoin / 

Redo / Transfer Student Application 

through Principal for Odd semester 

8 II 

26.06.2025 Thursday  9 III 

27.06.2025 Friday  10 IV 

28.06.2025 Saturday Holiday -- -- 

29.06.2025 Sunday Holiday -- -- 

30.06.2025 Monday  11 V 

 

No. of Working Days: 11 

 

  



 

THIRUVALLUVAR UNIVERSITY, VELLORE 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENTS / AFFILIATED COLLEGES  

FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR - 2025-26 (ODD & EVEN SEMESTER) – II & III YEAR 

 

JULY - 2025 

Date Day Particulars No. of 

Working 

Day 

Day 

order 

01.07.2025 Tuesday  12 VI 

02.07.2025 Wednesday  13 I 

03.07.2025 Thursday  14 II 

04.07.2025 Friday   15 III 

05.07.2025 Saturday Holiday -- -- 

06.07.2025 Sunday Muharram/Holiday -- -- 

07.07.2025 Monday  16 IV 

08.07.2025 Tuesday  17 V 

09.07.2025 Wednesday  18 VI 

10.07.2025 Thursday   19 I 

11.07.2025 Friday World population Day 20 II 

12.07.2025 Saturday Holiday -- -- 

13.07.2025 Sunday Holiday -- -- 

14.07.2025 Monday  21 III 

15.07.2025 Tuesday  22 IV 

16.07.2025 Wednesday  23 V 

17.07.2025 Thursday World Day for International Justice 24 VI 

18.07.2025 Friday  25 I 

19.07.2025 Saturday Holiday -- -- 

20.07.2025 Sunday Holiday -- -- 

21.07.2025 Monday  26 II 

22.07.2025 Tuesday  27 III 

23.07.2025 Wednesday 

Uploading of CIA – I (Theory & Practical) 

Internal marks in the University 

Examination portal  28 

IV 

24.07.2025 Thursday 
Conduct of BoS for Readmission / 

 Redo / Transfer  29 

V 

25.07.2025 Friday  30 VI 

26.07.2025 Saturday Holiday -- -- 

27.07.2025 Sunday Holiday -- -- 

28.07.2025 Monday World Nature Conservation Day 31 I 

29.07.2025 Tuesday  32 II 

30.07.2025 Wednesday 
Sending of Communication by 

CoE regarding Exam Fee Collection 

33 III 

31.07.2025 Thursday  34 IV 
 

No. of Working Days: 23 

 

  



 

THIRUVALLUVAR UNIVERSITY, VELLORE 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENTS / AFFILIATED COLLEGES  

FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR - 2025-26 (ODD & EVEN SEMESTER) – II & III YEAR 

 

AUGUST 2025 

Date Day Particulars No. of 

Working 

Day 

Day 

order 

01.08.2025 Friday  35 V 

02.08.2025 Saturday Holiday -- -- 

03.08.2025 Sunday Holiday -- -- 

04.08.2025 Monday  36 VI 

05.08.2025 Tuesday  37 I 

06.08.2025 Wednesday  38 II 

07.08.2025 Thursday  39 III 

08.08.2025 Friday 
Last Date for payment of UG / PG. 

Examination Fee without fine 

40 IV 

09.08.2025 Saturday Holiday -- -- 

10.08.2025 Sunday Holiday -- -- 

11.08.2025 Monday  41 V 

12.08.2025 Tuesday Anti-Ragging Day 42 VI 

13.08.2025 Wednesday  43 I 

14.08.2025 Thursday  44 II 

15.08.2025 Friday Independence Day/ Holiday -- -- 

16.08.2025 Saturday Krishna Jayanthi - Holiday -- -- 

17.08.2025 Sunday Holiday -- -- 

18.08.2025 Monday 
Last Date for payment of UG / PG. 

Examination Fees with fine 

45 III 

19.08.2025 Tuesday Observance of Anti-Ragging Week 46 IV 

20.08.2025 Wednesday  47 V 

21.08.2025 Thursday  48 VI 

22.08.2025 Friday  49 I 

23.08.2025 Saturday Holiday -- -- 

24.08.2025 Sunday Holiday -- -- 

25.08.2025 Monday  50 II 

26.08.2025 Tuesday  51 III 

27.08.2025 Wednesday Vinayagar chathurthy - Holiday -- -- 

28.08.2025 Thursday  52 IV 

29.08.2025 Friday National Sports Day 53 V 

30.08.2025 Saturday Holiday -- -- 

31.08.2025 Sunday Holiday -- -- 

 

No. of Working Days: 19 

 

  



 

THIRUVALLUVAR UNIVERSITY, VELLORE 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENTS / AFFILIATED COLLEGES  

FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR - 2025-26 (ODD & EVEN SEMESTER) – II & III YEAR 

 

SEPTEMBER 2025 

Date Day Particulars No. of 

Working 

Day 

Day 

order 

01.09.2025 Monday  54 VI 

02.09.2025 Tuesday  55 I 

03.09.2025 Wednesday  56 II 

04.09.2025 Thursday  57 III 

05.09.2025 Friday Teachers' Day/ Milad-un-nabi - Holiday -- -- 

06.09.2025 Saturday Holiday -- -- 

07.09.2025 Sunday Holiday -- -- 

08.09.2025 Monday World Literacy Day 58 IV 

09.09.2025 Tuesday  59 V 

10.09.2025 Wednesday 

Uploading of CIA – II (Theory & 

Practical) Internal marks in the 

University Examination portal  

60 VI 

11.09.2025 Thursday  61 I 

12.09.2025 Friday  62 II 

13.09.2025 Saturday Holiday -- -- 

14.09.2025 Sunday Holiday -- -- 

15.09.2025 Monday  63 III 

16.09.2025 Tuesday  64 IV 

17.09.2025 Wednesday  65 V 

18.09.2025 Thursday  66 VI 

19.09.2025 Friday  67 I 

20.09.2025 Saturday Holiday -- -- 

21.09.2025 Sunday Holiday -- -- 

22.09.2025 Monday  68 II 

23.09.2025 Tuesday  69 III 

24.09.2025 Wednesday  70 IV 

25.09.2025 Thursday Social Justice Day 71 V 

26.09.2025 Friday  72 VI 

27.09.2025 Saturday World Tourism Day /Holiday -- -- 

28.09.2025 Sunday Holiday -- -- 

29.09.2025 Monday  73 I 

30.09.2025 Tuesday  74 II 

 

No. of Working Days: 21 

 

 

 

  



 

THIRUVALLUVAR UNIVERSITY, VELLORE 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENTS / AFFILIATED COLLEGES  

FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR - 2025-26 (ODD & EVEN SEMESTER) – II & III YEAR 

 

OCTOBER 2025 

Date Day Particulars No. of 

Working 

Day 

Day 

order 

01.10.2025 Wednesday Ayutha Pooja- Holiday -- -- 

02.10.2025 Thursday 
Gandhi Jayanthi/ Dussehra/Vijayadasami- 

Holiday 

-- -- 

03.10.2025 Friday  75 III 

04.10.2025 Saturday Holiday -- -- 

05.10.2025 Sunday Holiday -- -- 

06.10.2025 Monday World Food Security Day 
76 IV 

07.10.2025 Tuesday  77 V 

08.10.2025 Wednesday 
Sending of communication by 

COE regarding Exam Time Table. 

78 VI 

09.10.2025 Thursday  79 I 

10.10.2025 Friday  80 II 

11.10.2025 Saturday Holiday -- -- 

12.10.2025 Sunday Holiday -- -- 

13.10.2025 Monday 
Uploading of CIA - III (Practical) Internal 

marks in the University Examination portal 

81 III 

14.10.2025 Tuesday  82 IV 

15.10.2025 Wednesday 
Commencement of Practical 

Examination for Odd Semester 

83 V 

16.10.2025 Thursday 
23

rd
 Thiruvalluvar University Foundation 

Day/ World Food Day 

84 VI 

17.10.2025 Friday International Day of Eradication of Poverty 85 I 

18.10.2025 Saturday Holiday -- -- 

19.10.2025 Sunday Holiday -- -- 

20.10.2025 Monday Diwali - Holiday -- -- 

21.10.2025 Tuesday  86 II 

22.10.2025 Wednesday 
Uploading of CIA - III (Theory) Internal 

marks in the University Examination portal 87 

III 

23.10.2025 Thursday  88 IV 

24.10.2025 Friday  89 V 

25.10.2025 Saturday Holiday -- -- 

26.10.2025 Sunday Holiday -- -- 

27.10.2025 Monday Last working day for Odd Semester  90 VI 

28.10.2025 Tuesday  -- -- 

29.10.2025 Wednesday 
Hall Ticket Download from University 

Examination portal 

-- -- 

30.10.2025 Thursday  -- -- 

31.10.2025 Friday  -- -- 

 

No. of Working Days: 16 

 

  



 

THIRUVALLUVAR UNIVERSITY, VELLORE 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENTS / AFFILIATED COLLEGES  

FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR - 2025-26 (ODD & EVEN SEMESTER) – II & III YEAR 

 

NOVEMBER 2025 

Date Day Particulars No. of 

Working 

Day 

Day 

order 

01.11.2025 Saturday Holiday -- -- 

02.11.2025 Sunday Holiday -- -- 

03.11.2025 Monday 
Commencement of Odd Semester 

University Examinations 

-- -- 

04.11.2025 Tuesday  -- -- 

05.11.2025 Wednesday  -- -- 

06.11.2025 Thursday  -- -- 

07.11.2025 Friday  -- -- 

08.11.2025 Saturday Holiday -- -- 

09.11.2025 Sunday Holiday -- -- 

10.11.2025 Monday  -- -- 

11.11.2025 Tuesday  -- -- 

12.11.2025 Wednesday  -- -- 

13.11.2025 Thursday  -- -- 

14.11.2025 Friday Children’s Day -- -- 

15.11.2025 Saturday Holiday -- -- 

16.11.2025 Sunday Holiday -- -- 

17.11.2025 Monday  -- -- 

18.11.2025 Tuesday  -- -- 

19.11.2025 Wednesday  -- -- 

20.11.2025 Thursday  -- -- 

21.11.2025 Friday  -- -- 

22.11.2025 Saturday Holiday -- -- 

23.11.2025 Sunday Holiday -- -- 

24.11.2025 Monday  -- -- 

25.11.2025 Tuesday  -- -- 

26.11.2025 Wednesday 

Open for Rejoin / Redo/ Transfer Student 

Application through Principal for odd 

Semester 

-- -- 

27.11.2025 Thursday  -- -- 

28.11.2025 Friday  -- -- 

29.11.2025 Saturday Holiday -- -- 

30.11.2025 Sunday Holiday -- -- 

 

No. of Working Days: 00 

 

 



 

THIRUVALLUVAR UNIVERSITY, VELLORE 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENTS / AFFILIATED COLLEGES  

FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR - 2025-26 (ODD & EVEN SEMESTER) – II & III YEAR 

 

DECEMBER 2025 

Date Day Particulars No. of 

Working 

Day 

Day 

order 

01.12.2025 Monday World AIDS Day  -- 

02.12.2025 Tuesday World Computer Literacy Day  -- 

03.12.2025 Wednesday 
University Departments / Affiliated 

Colleges Reopening – Even Semester 

1 I 

04.12.2025 Thursday  2 II 

05.12.2025 Friday  3 III 

06.12.2025 Saturday Holiday -- -- 

07.12.2025 Sunday Flag Day / Holiday -- -- 

08.12.2025 Monday  4 IV 

09.12.2025 Tuesday  5 V 

10.12.2025 Wednesday Subject Registration / Human Rights Day 6 VI 

11.12.2025 Thursday  7 I 

12.12.2025 Friday 

Last Date for Submission of Rejoin / Redo / 

Transfer Student Application through 

Principal for Odd semester 

8 II 

13.12.2025 Saturday  9 III 

14.12.2025 Sunday International Energy Day / Holiday -- -- 

15.12.2025 Monday  10 IV 

16.12.2025 Tuesday  11 V 

17.12.2025 Wednesday  12 VI 

18.12.2025 Thursday  13 I 

19.12.2025 Friday  14 II 

20.12.2025 Saturday Holiday -- -- 

21.12.2025 Sunday Holiday -- -- 

22.12.2025 Monday  15 III 

23.12.2025 Tuesday  16 IV 

24.12.2025 Wednesday  17 V 

25.12.2025 Thursday Christmas Holiday / Semester Vacation -- -- 

26.12.2025 Friday  -- -- 

27.12.2025 Saturday Holiday -- -- 

28.12.2025 Sunday Holiday -- -- 

29.12.2025 Monday  -- -- 

30.12.2025 Tuesday  -- -- 

31.12.2025 Wednesday  -- -- 

 

No. of Working Days: 17 

 

 

 



 

THIRUVALLUVAR UNIVERSITY, VELLORE 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENTS / AFFILIATED COLLEGES  

FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR - 2025-26 (ODD & EVEN SEMESTER) – II & III YEAR 

 

JANUARY 2026 

Date Day Particulars No. of 

Working 

Day 

Day 

order 

01.01.2026 Thursday New Year/Holiday -- -- 

02.01.2026 Friday  18 VI 

03.01.2026 Saturday Holiday -- -- 

04.01.2026 Sunday Holiday -- -- 

05.01.2026 Monday  19 I 

06.01.2026 Tuesday  20 II 

07.01.2026 Wednesday  21  III 

08.01.2026 Thursday  22 IV 

09.01.2026 Friday  23 V 

10.01.2026 Saturday Holiday -- -- 

11.01.2026 Sunday Holiday -- -- 

12.01.2026 Monday National Youth Day 24 VI 

13.01.2026 Tuesday  25 I 

14.01.2026 Wednesday Pongal/ Holiday -- -- 

15.01.2026 Thursday Thiruvalluvar Day/ Holiday -- -- 

16.01.2026 Friday Uzhavar Thirunal / Holiday -- -- 

17.01.2026 Saturday Holiday -- -- 

18.01.2026 Sunday Holiday -- -- 

19.01.2026 Monday  26 II 

20.01.2026 Tuesday  27 III 

21.01.2026 Wednesday 

Uploading of CIA – I (Theory & Practical) 

Internal marks in the University 

Examination portal 

28 IV 

22.01.2026 Thursday 
Conduct of BoS for Readmission / Redo / 

Transfer 

29 V 

23.01.2026 Friday  30 VI 

24.01.2026 Saturday Holiday -- -- 

25.01.2026 Sunday National Voters Day/Holiday -- -- 

26.01.2026 Monday Republic Day/Holiday -- -- 

27.01.2026 Tuesday  31 I 

28.01.2026 Wednesday  32 II 

29.01.2026 Thursday  33 III 

30.01.2026 Friday Martyrs Day 34 IV 

31.01.2026 Saturday Holiday -- -- 

 

No. of Working Days: 17 

 

  



 

THIRUVALLUVAR UNIVERSITY, VELLORE 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENTS / AFFILIATED COLLEGES  

FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR - 2025-26 (ODD & EVEN SEMESTER) – II & III YEAR 

 

FEBRUARY 2026 

Date Day Particulars No. of 

Working 

Day 

Day 

order 

01.02.2026 Sunday Thai Poosam - Holiday -- -- 

02.02.2026 Monday 
Sending of Communication by 

CoE regarding Exam Fee Collection.  

35 V 

03.02.2026 Tuesday  36 VI 

04.02.2026 Wednesday  37 I 

05.02.2026 Thursday  38 II 

06.02.2026 Friday  39 III 

07.02.2026 Saturday Holiday -- -- 

08.02.2026 Sunday Holiday -- -- 

09.02.2026 Monday  40 IV 

10.02.2026 Tuesday  41 V 

11.02.2026 Wednesday 
Last Date for payment of UG / PG. 

Examination Fee without fine 42 

VI 

12.02.2026 Thursday   43 I 

13.02.2026 Friday  44 II 

14.02.2026 Saturday 
Holiday -- -- 

15.02.2026 Sunday Maha Shivaratri / Holiday -- -- 

16.02.2026 Monday  45 III 

17.02.2026 Tuesday 
Last Date for payment of UG / PG. 

Examination Fee with fine 

46 IV 

18.02.2026 Wednesday  47 V 

19.02.2026 Thursday  48 VI 

20.02.2026 Friday World Day of Social Justice 49 I 

21.02.2026 Saturday Holiday -- -- 

22.02.2026 Sunday Holiday -- -- 

23.02.2026 Monday  50 II 

24.02.2026 Tuesday  51 III 

25.02.2026 Wednesday  52 IV 

26.02.2026 Thursday  53 V 

27.02.2026 Friday  54 VI 

28.02.2026 Saturday National Science Day /Holiday -- -- 

 

No. of Working Days: 20 

 

 

 

 

  



 

THIRUVALLUVAR UNIVERSITY, VELLORE 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENTS / AFFILIATED COLLEGES  

FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR - 2025-26 (ODD & EVEN SEMESTER) – II & III YEAR 

 

MARCH 2026 

Date Day Particulars No. of 

Working 

Day 

Day 

order 

01.03.2026 Sunday Holiday -- -- 

02.03.2026 Monday  55 I 

03.03.2026 Tuesday  56 II 

04.03.2026 Wednesday  57 III 

05.03.2026 Thursday  58 IV 

06.03.2026 Friday  59 V 

07.03.2026 Saturday Holiday 60 VI 

08.03.2026 Sunday International Women's Day / Holiday -- -- 

09.03.2026 Monday 

Uploading of CIA – II (Theory & 

Practical) Internal marks in the 

University Examination portal 61 

I 

10.03.2026 Tuesday  62 II 

11.03.2026 Wednesday  63 
III 

12.03.2026 Thursday  64 IV 

13.03.2026 Friday  65 V 

14.03.2026 Saturday Holiday -- -- 

15.03.2026 Sunday World Consumer Rights Day /Holiday -- -- 

16.03.2026 Monday  66 VI 

17.03.2026 Tuesday  67 I 

18.03.2026 Wednesday  68 II 

19.03.2026 Thursday  69 III 

20.03.2026 Friday Telugu new year -Holiday -- -- 

21.03.2026 Saturday Ramzan /World Forestry Day/ Holiday -- -- 

22.03.2026 Sunday World Water Day/ Holiday -- -- 

23.03.2026 Monday  70 IV 

24.03.2026 Tuesday  71 V 

25.03.2026 Wednesday  72 VI 

26.03.2026 Thursday  73 I 

27.03.2026 Friday 

Uploading of CIA - III (Practical) 

Internal marks in the University 

Examination portal  

74 II 

28.03.2026 Saturday Holiday -- -- 

29.03.2026 Sunday Holiday -- -- 

30.03.2026 Monday  75 III 

31.03.2026 Tuesday Mahaveer Jayanthi- Holiday -- -- 

 

No. of Working Days: 21 

 



 

THIRUVALLUVAR UNIVERSITY, VELLORE 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENTS / AFFILIATED COLLEGES  

FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR - 2025-26 (ODD & EVEN SEMESTER) – II & III YEAR 

 

APRIL 2026 

Date Day Particulars No. of 

Working 

Day 

Day 

order 

01.04.2026 Wednesday 
Commencement of Practical Examination for 

Even Semester  

76 IV  

02.04.2026 Thursday  77 V  

03.04.2026 Friday Good Friday/Holiday -- -- 

04.04.2026 Saturday Holiday -- -- 

05.04.2026 Sunday Easter / Holiday      --      -- 

06.04.2026 Monday 
Sending of communication by 

COE regarding Exam Time Table 

78 VI 

07.04.2026 Tuesday World Health Day 78 I 

08.04.2026 Wednesday  80 II 

09.04.2026 Thursday  81 III 

10.04.2026 Friday  82 IV 

11.04.2026 Saturday Holiday -- -- 

12.04.2026 Sunday Holiday -- -- 

13.04.2026 Monday  83 V 

14.04.2026 Tuesday 
Tamil New Year and Dr.B.R.Ambedkar’s 

Birthday- Holiday 

-- -- 

15.04.2026 Wednesday 
Uploading of CIA - III (Theory) Internal 

marks in the University Examination portal 

84 VI 

16.04.2026 Thursday  85 I 

17.04.2026 Friday  86 II 

18.04.2026 Saturday Holiday -- -- 

19.04.2026 Sunday Holiday -- -- 

20.04.2026 Monday  87 III 

21.04.2026 Tuesday  88 IV 

22.04.2026 Wednesday  89 V 

23.04.2026 Thursday Last Working Day for Even Semester 90 VI 

24.04.2026 Friday  -- -- 

25.04.2026 Saturday Holiday -- -- 

26.04.2026 Sunday World Intellectual property Day / Holiday -- -- 

27.04.2026 Monday 
Hall Ticket Download from University 

Examination portal 

-- -- 

28.04.2026 Tuesday  -- -- 

29.04.2026 Wednesday 
Commencement of Theory Examination for 

Even Semester 

-- -- 

30.04.2026 Thursday  -- -- 

 

No. of Working Days: 15 

  



 

THIRUVALLUVAR UNIVERSITY, VELLORE 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENTS / AFFILIATED COLLEGES  
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MAY 2026 

Date Day Particulars No. of 

Working 

Day 

Day 

order 

01.05.2026 Friday May Day -- -- 

02.05.2026 Saturday Holiday -- -- 

03.05.2026 Sunday Holiday -- -- 

04.05.2026 Monday  -- -- 

05.05.2026 Tuesday  -- -- 

06.05.2026 Wednesday  -- -- 

07.05.2026 Thursday  -- -- 

08.05.2026 Friday  -- -- 

09.05.2026 Saturday Holiday -- -- 

10.05.2026 Sunday Holiday -- -- 

11.05.2026 Monday  -- -- 

12.05.2026 Tuesday  -- -- 

13.05.2026 Wednesday  -- -- 

14.05.2026 Thursday  -- -- 

15.05.2026 Friday  -- -- 

16.05.2026 Saturday Holiday -- -- 

17.05.2026 Sunday Holiday -- -- 

18.05.2026 Monday  -- -- 

19.05.2026 Tuesday  -- -- 

20.05.2026 Wednesday  -- -- 

21.05.2026 Thursday  -- -- 

22.05.2026 Friday  -- -- 

23.05.2026 Saturday Holiday -- -- 

24.05.2026 Sunday Holiday -- -- 

25.05.2026 Monday  -- -- 

26.05.2026 Tuesday  -- -- 

27.05.2026 Wednesday  -- -- 

28.05.2026 Thursday  -- -- 

29.05.2026 Friday  -- -- 

30.05.2026 Saturday Holiday -- -- 

31.05.2026 Sunday Holiday -- -- 

 

 

************** 


